PISTA BUENA

PRIMERA DAMA
BRITANIA

TAXTO MIXTO
NENA G

CENTOSA

MORE DEVIL
SIZILIANA

TIRANO

PHIERO

ORB RULER

SOL REAL MANIA
SARA

MORE DEVIL

BIZ NIPPER
DESTROYER
CUENTAMELO PAPA
ALVAR

MONEY HALL
MATEO

PUBLISHER
ARREPENTIDA
ACKNOLOGIA
RUNING VALERIA
KAZAKH

1viz

AUNTY'S SISTER
LUTROSO

GUILY"S PRIDE
HABLA AHORA
PRECIUSB SONG
ELITEA

EL CHIEF

DE TODAS MANERA ROSA
CROWN GLORY
MODO AVION

KID CIMARRON
TIMBALERO
INIETA MANIA

DR. CON DALISA (HIJA)
TRAVIESA (HIJA)
YUCCA TIME
REVOLTOSA

QLEY

QUE TE PARECE CHOLITO
EL CORONADO
CANDY'S GUY
KING MENELAO

EL CONDE ALUCARD
EL MILLONARIO
ARION SLEW
EQUATE HENRRY
TENTACION

FLOW

MEGA WALACE (HIJA)
KENN

EL RUSIO

DON LUIS

VOX POPULY

EL TZAR

PILAR

SIR ANGELOUS
CLARO Y CRISTALINO
COMANDANTE
CARMEN SENSE
MALIBU FLAME
SIMPATIA

NATALIA LORENA
LADY FLATER

ALTA JERARQUIA
AGUANILE

SERA

MIWA

FRIENDLY WARRIOR
LA TONA

JEORGE

LAUREDO

CANTA CLARO

LA ENALTECIDA
CANTALETA
BLAZING BEAUTI

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 30 DE ABRIL 2021
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35,4
35,2
36,3
36,1
38,3
37,2
42,4
35,4
35,4
43,2
37

34,4
37,2
37,1
38

41,3
38,1
38,1
35,1
36,2
35,3
35,4
35,4
39,2
37,1

35,2
35,2
39,1
36,2
37,3
38,1
37

37,3

38,2
38,2

37,1
37

41,1
35,3
39,1
36

40,1
42,1
40,2
40,3
42

42

38,4
38,4
36,1
36,1
38,2
40,2
35,3
35,3
41,3
40,3
39,4
36,3
39,4
37,2
38,1
38,1
39,1
39

a1

37,2
41,3
41,2
37,4
42,4
38

53,4
50,2
50,2
47,3
49,1
47,4
47,3
48,2
51,4
49,4

48,2
48,2
54

48,1
50,4
50,1
49,4
50,3
51

50,4
50,4
55

50,1
50,3
55,1
48,3
52,2
48,1
53,4
56

53,4
52,4
55,1
55,2
51,3
51,3
48,1
48,1
51

53

47,3
47,3
54,3
53,2
52,3
49,1
52,2
50,1
50,2
50,3
50,4
51,1
53,4
49,4
53,2
54

50

57,3
50,3

1,10

1,06,4
1,05,4
1,08,3
1,07,2
1,04,3
1,04,3
1,01,1
1,01,1
1,03,3
1,05,2
1,00

1,00

1,08,2
1,06,2
1,05,4
1,02

1,04,4
1,02,3
1,03,2
1,03,4
1,03

1,03,4
1,06,2
1,02,4
1,05,1
1,06

1,02,3
1,11,1
1,04

1,254
1,17,3

F.p
F.S (GAT)

F.S (GAT)

E.S (GAT)

E.S (GAT)

F.S (48)

F.S (49) (GAT)
E.S (GAT)

F.S (GAT)

F.P

F.S (GAT) J.BARRIA
E.S (48,1) R.FUENTE
F.S L.RENTERIA

F.p 1.BARRIA
F.S (1,03,3) B.DELGADO
F.p W.RAMOS
F.S (1,02) V.VAZGUEZ
F.S L.QUIROZ
E.P (1,02,2)

E.S (1,02,1) V.SANCHEZ
E.S (1,02,4) 1.BARRIA
E.P

E.P R.FUENTE
E.S

E.S (1,02)

E.S (1,02)

F.p

E.S J.BARRIA
E.S

E.S

E.S (GAT)

E.S

E.S

E.S

E.S

F.p

E.S M.CASTILLO
E.S M.QUINTERO
F.p A.ORTIZ
E.S (1,03) V.SANCHEZ
F.p

E.S (1,03,1)

F.p

F.P (1,23) 1.PEDROZA
E.S

E.P

F.p

F.p

F.p 0.SCARTIN
E.S L.LEZCANO
E.S J.BARRIA
E.S

E.S M.CASTILLO
F.p A.ORTIZ
F.S (1,14,1)

F.S (1,14,1)

F.p

F.S (49) (GAT)

E.S A.DELGADO
F.S

E.S C.CASTILLO
E.S

E.S

E.S

F.S V.SANCHEZ
E.S 1.L.RODRIQUEZ
F.S

E.S

E.P E.DIAZ

F.p

F.S R.FUENTE
F.p 1.GONZALEZ
E.S 1.BARRIA



MISS CONVEYANCE (6) 13 26,3 39,1 51,2 1,04 1,164 E.S

DEMASIADA CLASE (6) 14 27,4 41,2 54,3 1,064 1,19 E.S

RIKITIRIKITI (6) 13 26,2 39,2 53,1 1,06 1,19,2 E.S

FINN MCOOL (6) 13 27 40,1 54,2 1,06,4 1,19,3 F.S P.RIVADENEIRA
TORRONTE (6) 12 24,4 37,2 50 1,02,2 1,153 E.S J.CHAMAFI
AMERICAN DREAM (6) 12 24,4 37,4 52 1,05,2 1,19,2 F.S

TRINCHETO (6) 12 25,1 37,2 50,2 1,02,2 1,144 E.S

SONG BY FACTOR (7) 14 28,2 41 53 1,05,3 1,18,1 1,31 F.S

LADY JESSICA (7) 13 26,3 39,4 52,3 1,05 1,18,3 1,31,1 E.S

LEGEND WARRIOR (8) 14 27,2 40,2 53,3 1,06,1 1,19,2 1,32,2 1,452 E.S E.YANGUE
SMART QUEEN (8) 13 27,4 41,3 54 1,07 1,20 1,32,2 145 ES

LETHAL SPEAKER (8) 13 27,4 41,3 54 1,07 1,20 1,32,2 145 ES

SLUGGER QUEEN (8) 15 30 44,1 58,2 1,12 1,253 1,40 1,54 F.S

BAXTER (8) 14 28,2 41,4 544 1,074 1,20,1 1,33,1 1,464 E.S

JOSE MANUEL (8) 15 29,3 43,2 57,2 1,11,2 1,25 1,40 1,55 F.S



